
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaA-F9-Dobles
EncuentroLiga

Remon, Juan Pablo (River Plate)

Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Heis, Nicolás (River Plate)

Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Romero, Santiago (Ateneo de Versailles)

Mariño, Ignacio Javier (CEDIMA)
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Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago (Ateneo de

Costantino, Gabriel (CEDIMA)

Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Macabi)
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Pighini, Matías (TMR)

Cherny, Federico (Macabi)

Cieza, Ivan (UCA Marash Argentina)

Ramos, Mauro (Fenix)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

11

 5

  2

 -2

Azcoaga Puyó, Christian E. (UCA Marash

Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. (Fenix)

Bayona, Rodrigo (GTM)

Monteforte, Pablo A. (Lourdes)
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Bentancourt, Luciano (GTM)

Fermanelli, Pedro (Lourdes)

Gibo, Nicolás (Alvear Club)

Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Morrazo, Agustín (Alvear Club)

Teplitzky, Diego (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)


